
811812015 Mail at Judi Won Pat Mail ~ Messages and Communications 

• 
I Speaker Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpatcom> 

Messages and Communications 

Speaker Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpat.com> Tue, Aug 18, 2015 at 2:48 PM 
To: Guam Legislature Clerks Office <clerks@guamlegis!ature.org> 

811812015 8/18/2015Mayors' Council of Guam Special Monthly Meeting Agenda; August 19, 2015 33-15-0753 

Forwarded message 
From: MAYORS' COUNCIL OF GUAM <mcogadmin@teleguam.net> 
Date: Tue, Aug 18, 2015 at 11:41 AM 
Subject: AGENDA 
To: "Bernice Rivera -Sen. Muna-Barnes" <bemice@tinamunabames.com:>, Colonel Philip Zfmmennan <philip.zimmerman@fe.navy.mi!>, Daniel Guerrero 
<Oanie!.Guerrero@fe.navy.mil>,Gerry Partido <gerrypartldo@gmaiLcom>, GLIMPSES OF GUAM - Letitia Law Byerly <assist_edltor@g!impsesofguam. 
com>, GLIMPSES OF GUAM -MANAGING EDITOR <managingeditor@glimpsesofguam.com>, GLIMPSES OF GUAM - Maureen Maratita 
<publisher@gflmpsesofguam.com>, GtSgt Pauline Frankin <Pauline.Frankl!n@fe.navy.mil>, "GUAM CHAMBER-David P. Leddy" 
<dleddy@guamchamber.com.gu>, GUAM LEGISLATURE -Tom Unsiog <sgtarms@guamlegislature.org>, GUAM STRIPES <guam@pstripes.osd.mil>, 
GySgt Omar Hadley <Omar.Had!ey@fe.navy.mi!>, Hit Radio 100 <officemanager@hitradio100.com>, Jean Chabanne <jean.chabanne@fe.navy.ml!>, Jeff 
Landis<Jeffrey.Landis@fe.navy.mil>, JoAnna Delfin <JoAnna.Delfin.ctr@fe.navy.ml!>, Joint Region Marianas PAO - LT Tim Gorman 
<timothy.gonnan@fe.navy.mi!>, Joy V\lhite <reporter4@glimpsesofguam.com>, K Stereo-KISH <kstokish@gmail.com>, K Stereo News 
<kstonews@ite.net>, Korean News <koreannews@guam.net>, KPRG <kprg@guam.net>, KPRG <admin.kprg@gmaiLcom>, KSTO FM 
<kstofm@gmai!.com>, KTKB News Desk <amold@ktkb.com>, KUAM <ne1,-vsdirector@kuam.com>. KUAM -Jason <jason@kuam.com>, KUAM - Ken 
Quintanilla <kenq@kuam.com>, KUAM -Krystal <krystal@kuam.com>, KUAM - Mindy <mindy@kuam.com>, KVAM Sabrina <sabfina@kuam.com>, 
Laura Matthevv'S <!!matthews@guam.gannett.com>, MABUHAY NEWS <mabuhaynews@yahoo.com>, Marianas Variety - Admln <admin@mvguam.com>, 
Marianas Variety -Editor <editor@mvguam.com>, Marianas Variety <jackie@mvguam.com>, Marianas Variety-Amir Younis <amier@mvguam.com>, 
Marianas Varitey - Jasmin Stole <jasmine@mvguam.com>, "MILITARY PUBLIC AFFAIRS Coleen R. SanNicolas-Perez"<coleen.perez@fe.navy.mil>, 
Mille Acfalle <mime@!lnamunabarnes.com>, Nea! Fisher <NeaLFisher@fe.navy.mil>, PBS Guam Dany! Taggerty <dtaggerty@pbsguarn.org>, PDN­
Cameron Miculka <cimicu!ka@guampdn.com>, PON- D George <dmgeorge@guampdn.com>, PON - Jerick Sablan <jpsab!an@guampdn.com>, PDN­
Ufe <life@guampdn.com>, PON - Maria Hernandez <mohernande@guampdn.com>, PON - Nev.is <nevvs@guampdn.com>, PON- Shawn Paymundo 
<sraymundo@guampdn.com>, PON -Watanabe <mwatanabe@guam.gannett.com>, ricknauta@hitradio100.com, SPB - Betsy Brown 
<betsy@spbguam.com>, SPB - C!ynt Ridgell <clynt@spbguam.com>, SPB Patti Arroyo <parroyo@k57.com>, SPB - Ray Gibson <r!fil2§on@k57.com>, 
SPB - Travis Kaufmann <breakfastshowk57@gmai!.com>, Speaker Judi Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpat.com>, "Staff at Sen. Aguon, ~ 
<staff@frankaguonjr.com>, "Stephanie Flores - Sen. Muna-Barnes" <sgf!ores@tinamunabames.com>, Troy Torres <troy.torres@guam.'gOV> 

Hafa Adai All: 

Attached is the Agenda for Council's Special Monthly Meeting. 

v/r Elaine Schaaf 

Ufisinan I Etmas Ge'helo'Gi Uheslaturan Guahan 
Office of Speaker Judith T. Won Pat, Ed.D. 
Kumiten !dukasion Tinakhe!o'. Kottura, Laibirihan Pupbleko siha yan Asunton Famalao'an 
155 Hesler Place, Suite 201. Hagatna, Guam 96910 
Tel (671) 472-3586 Fax: (671) 472-3589 
www,guam!egislature.com I speaker@judiwonpat.com 
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SPECIAL MONTHLY MEETING 

10:00 a.m. Wednesday, August 19, 2015 
Mayors’ Council Conference Room 

Hagåtña, Guam  
 
 

AGENDA 
 
 

I. Call to Order 

 

II. Roll Call – Attendance Sign In 

 

III. Guest Speakers 

1. Vickie Fish, Executive Director 
  Guam Girl Scouts 
 
2. Maria Connelly, Director 

  Department of Labor 
 
 3. Sgt. John A. Bagaforo, OIC 
  GPD – Juvenile Investigations Section 
 
 4. PeterJohn Camacho, Deputy Director 
  Catholic Social Service 
 
 5. Troy Torres, Senior Advisor 
  Office of the Governor 
 

V. Adjournment 

 
/S/MAYOR PAUL M. MCDONALD 
    President 

Doc No. 33GL-15-0753*




